© 2021 Koehler Instrument Company, Inc.
ordering information
catalog no. description
K92800 Slurry Abrasion Tester
 Please specify voltage requirements when ordering
K92800-1  Test Wheel, 7” dia, 68-71 Shore A
K92800-2  Test Wheel, 7” dis, 58-61 Shore A
K92800-3  Test Wheel, 7” dia, 48-52 Shore A
K92800-4  Wheel Dressing Tool
K92800-5  Replacement Nozzle
85 Corporate Drive, Holtsville, New York 11742
1-800-878-9070 (in u.s. only) TEL: +1 631 589 3800  FAX: +1 631 589 3815
Email: sales@koehlerinstrument.com     www.koehlerinstrument.com
specifications